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Senate Subcommittee on Department of Interior, Environment, and Related 
Agencies 

• Lisa Murkowshk, Chair, AK R 
• Jeff Merkley, Ranking Member, OR D 
• Mitch McConnell, Ky R 
• Shelley Moore Capito, WV R 
• John Hoeven, ND R 
• Deb Fischer, NE R 
• Markwayne Mullin, OK R 
• Mike Rounds, SD R 
• Chris Van Hollen, MD D 
• Martin Heinrich, NM D 
• Tammy Baldwin, WI D 
• Kirsten Gillibrand, NY D 
• Jon Ossoff GA, D 

 
Senate Environment and Public Works 

• Shelley Moore-Capito, Chair, WV R 
• Sheldon Whitehouse, Ranking Member, RI D 
• Kevin Cramer, ND R 
• Cynthia Lummis, WY R 
• John Curtis, UT R 
• Lindsey Graham, SC R 
• Dan Sullivan, AK R 
• Pete Ricketts, NE R 
• Roger Wicker, MS R 
• John Boozman, AR R 
• Jon Husted, OH R 
• Bernard Sanders, VT I 
• Jeff Merkley, OR D 
• Edward Markey, MA D 
• Mark Kelly, AZ D 
• Alex Padilla, CA D 
• Adam Schiff, CA D 
• Lisa Blunt Rochester, DE D 
• Angela Alsobrooks, MD D 

 
Senate EPW Fisheries, Wildlife, and Water 

• Pete Ricketts, Chair, NE R 
• Adam Schiff, Ranking Member, CA D 
• Kevin Cramer, ND R 
• Cynthia Lummis, WY R 
• Dan Sullivan, AK R 



• John Boozman, AR R 
• Jon Husted, OH R 
• Benie Sanders, VT I 
• Mark Kelly, AZ D 
• Alex Padilla, CA D 
• Angela Alsobrooks, MD 

 
House Interior, Environment, and Related Agencies 

• Mike Simpson, Chair, ID R 
• Chellie Pingree, Ranking Member, ME D 
• Mark Amodei, NV R 
• Guy Reschenthaler, PA R 
• Michael Cloud, TX R 
• Ryan Zinke, MT R 
• Jake Ellzey, TX R 
• Chuck Edwards, NC  R 
• Betty McCollum, MN D 
• Derek Kilmer, WA D 
• Josh Harder, CA D 

 
House Natural Resources 

• Bruce Westerman, Chair, AR R 
• Jared Huffman, Ranking Member, CA D 
• Rob Wittman, VA R 
• Tom McClintock, CA R 
• Paul Gpsar, AZ R 
• Amata Coleman Radewagen, America Samoa R 
• Doug LaMalfa, CA R 
• Daniel Webster, FL R 
• Russ Fulcher, ID R 
• Pete Stauber, MN R 
• Tom Tiffany, WI R 
• Lauren Boebert, CO R 
• Cliff Bentz, OR R 
• Jen Kiggans, VA R 
• Wesley Hunt, TX R 
• Mike Collins, GA R 
• Harriet Hageman, WY R 
• Mark Amodei, NV R 
• Tim Walberg, MI R 
• Mike Ezell, MS R 
• Celeste Maloy, UT R 
• Addison McDowell, NC R 
• Jeff Crank, CO R 
• Nick Begich, AK R 
• Jeff Hurd, CO R 



• Mike Kennedy, UT R 
• Joe Neguse, CO D 
• Teresa Leger Fernandez, NM D 
• Melanie Stansbury, NM D 
• Val Hoyle, OR D 
• Seth Magaziner, RI D 
• Nydia Velazquez, NY D 
• Debbie Dingell, MI D 
• Adam Gray,CA D 
• Sarah Elfreth, MD D 
• Maxine Dexter, OR D 
• Yassamin Ansari, AZ D 
• Julia Brownley, CA D 
• Darren Soto, FL D 
• Dave Min, CA D 
• Jared Golden, ME D 
• Pablo Jose Hernandez Rivera, PR D 
• Emily Randall WA D Luz Rivas, CA D 
• Luz Rivas, CA D 

 
House Water, Wildlife, and Fisheries 

• Harriet Hageman, Chair, WY R 
• Valerie Hoyle, Ranking Member, OR D 
• Mike Ezell, Vice-Chair, MS R 
• Rob Wittman, VA R 
• Tom McClintock, CA R 
• Tim Walberg, MI R 
• Amata Coleman Radewagen, AS R 
• Daniel Webster, FL R 
• Doug LaMalfa, CA R 
• Cliff Bentz, OR R 
• Lauren Boebert, CO R 
• Jen Kiggans, VA R 
• Celeste Maloy, UT R 
• Addison McDowell, NC R 
• Jeff Crank, CO R 
• Seth Magaziner, RI D 
• Debbie Dingell, MI D 
• Melanie Stansbury, NM D 
• Jared Golden, ME R 
• Dave Min, CA D 
• Sarah Elfreth, MD D 
• Adam Gray, CA D 
• Luz Rivas, CA D 
• Darren Soto, FL D 
• Julia Brownley, CA D 



• Joe Neguse CO D 
 


